MAX17595/MAX17596/MAX17597
Peak-Current-Mode Controllers for
Flyback and Boost Regulators
General Description
The MAX17595/MAX17596/MAX17597 is a family of peak-
current-mode controllers for design of wide input-voltage
flyback and boost regulators. The MAX17595 offers
optimized input thresholds for universal input AC-DC